
Military Division

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Military Management 3,041,900 2,726,000 3,083,100 3,115,900 3,405,800 2,894,300
Federal/State Agreements 25,429,600 24,836,200 26,100,700 25,736,100 27,412,400 26,760,600
Bureau of Homeland Security 46,307,600 31,571,400 27,679,100 27,647,600 30,245,500 28,611,600

Total 74,779,100 59,133,600 56,862,900 56,499,600 61,063,700 58,266,500

By Fund Source

General 13,348,100 12,185,500 6,257,700 5,987,100 8,056,400 5,588,000
Dedicated 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal 58,537,500 44,169,000 47,214,000 47,132,800 48,609,600 48,379,000
Other 2,893,500 2,779,100 3,391,200 3,379,700 4,397,700 4,299,500

Total 74,779,100 59,133,600 56,862,900 56,499,600 61,063,700 58,266,500

By Object

Personnel Costs 16,360,800 15,607,100 17,807,400 17,688,900 19,238,400 500
Operating Expenditures 27,656,600 20,492,800 23,295,100 23,050,300 24,918,100 0
Capital Outlay 596,400 3,922,000 595,100 595,100 1,128,300 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 15,165,300 19,111,700 15,165,300 15,165,300 15,778,900 0
Lump Sum 15,000,000 0 0 0 0 58,266,000

Total 74,779,100 59,133,600 56,862,900 56,499,600 61,063,700 58,266,500

FTP Positions 237.80240.80237.80237.80236.80234.80
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Military Division

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

6,257,700237.80 56,862,9003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 237.80 6,257,700 56,862,900

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (270,600) (363,300)

58,3000.00 58,3004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 58,300 58,300

(58,300)0.00 (58,300)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (58,300) (58,300)

56,862,900237.805.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 6,257,700 5,987,100237.80 56,499,600

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.50  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

56,862,900237.807.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 6,257,700 5,987,100237.80 56,499,600

(135,800)0.00 (566,300)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (135,800) (566,300)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (351,100) (351,100)

56,296,600237.809.00  FY 2010 Base 6,121,900 5,500,200237.80 55,582,200

47,3000.00 222,90010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 22,000 104,400

65,7000.00 712,50010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 550,900

286,1000.00 844,50010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 511,400

24,8000.00 24,80010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 24,800 24,800

174,8000.00 768,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 593,700

58,869,800237.8011.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 6,720,600 5,547,000237.80 57,367,400

Military Management

0 00.001.00 0 0IT Integration Analyst Position12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Federal/State Agreements

41,000 41,0000.000.00 41,000 41,000Land Acquisition12.01

190,900 190,9000.000.00 0 0Increase Federal Spending Authority12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Bureau of Homeland Security

93,100 00.001.00 93,100 0Senior Network Analyst Position12.01

371,700 00.000.00 371,700 0EMPG State Operating Match12.02

752,800 00.000.00 752,800 0PSIC Match12.03

77,200 00.001.00 77,200 0Hazmat Program Admin Assist Posit12.04

269,000 269,0000.000.00 0 0Imagery Data Purchase12.05

184,200 184,2000.000.00 0 0Increase PSC Operating Spending Auth12.06

214,000 214,0000.000.00 0 0New Equipment for PSC12.07

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

61,063,700240.8013.00  FY 2010 Total 8,056,400 5,588,000237.80 58,266,500

3.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (669,700)1,798,700 1,403,6004,200,800

1.26% 0.00% -10.70%28.74% 7.39% 2.47%
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